

Session 27 of 22 (23 of 22)

Order No:- 8

Dated:- 02-06-2023

Today is date fixed for appearance of the accused person.

Accused person is present by filing hazira

Regular P.O. is transferred.

A.D.J. 3rd Court is In-Charge.

Fix 14-07-2023 for appearance of the accused person.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
1 st , Court, Darjeeling.(I/C)