

Sessions Case 27/22
(Reg. No. 23/22)

Order no. 19

Dated: 21.02.2024

The sole accused is present by hazira.

The Id PP-in-Charge is present with witness Sanjay Chettri.

He is accordingly, examined and cross examined in full and discharged as PW3.

His signature on the seizure list is marked as Ext.P3.

To **05.04.24** for evidence of CSPW4 & 5.

06.04.24 for evidence of CSPW6 & 7.

08.04.24 for evidence of CSPW8 & 9.

The prosecution to take step.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

ASJ, 1st Court, Dlg.

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling