

Sessions Case 27 of 2022
(Reg. No. 23 of 2022)

Order No. 32

27.09.2024

The sole accused takes no step.

The ld PP in charge is absent.

As per resolution of the local Bar, the case is adjourned.

To **30.11.2024** for evidence of CSPW-14.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Dlg.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.