

Session Case 27 of 2022
(Reg. No. 23 of 2022)

Order No. 38
Dated 20.08.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSPW-14.
The Id Special PP is absent
The sole accused is unrepresented without steps
No witness is present before the court today.
P.O is transferred and Ld. ADJ 3rd Court is in charge.
The case is adjourned.
Issue fresh summons upon the CSPW -14.
To 02.11.2025 for evidence CSPW-14..

ADJ 1st Court , Darjeeling.(I/C)

Spl GR Case No 06 of 2025
Reg No 06 of 2025

Order No 02
dated 06.08.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and IO's report.
Ld Advocate for the accused persons files absent petition
Received a letter from ACP, Siliguri Police Commissionerate
praying for time .
Awaiting the same
P.O is transferred Ld ADJ 3rd Court is in charge .
03.11.2025 for appearance and IO's report.

Judge, Special Court,(I/C)
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,

Darjeeling